
KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

A. School

B. School Year

C. Total Varsity Athletes

D. Total Non-Varsity Athletes

E. Total below Grade 9 who played varsity

F. Total below Grade 9 who played non-varsity

Verification Code: 3ba25678c701563539076d6e33f805aa 2013-04-15 22:48:51

Digitally signed by B Kendrick (bbkendrick@ccapaducah.org) April 30, 2013 12:25:51 PM

2012-2013

Community Christian
(Paducah)

33

6

11

13

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
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172602 Adrian , Tim M 8 - X
106442 Arnett , Bailey F 7 - X
104897 Boget , Claire F 7 - X
131883 Boget , MacKenzie F 8 - X
172603 Breedlove , Trevor M 8 - X
47611 Bridges , Jacob M 12 2009 X

131900 Brown , Carson F 11 2010 X
49023 Brown , Hannah F 12 2009 X

106434 Brown , Maddie F 8 - X
172606 Browning , Logan M 8 - X
106435 Carter , Eliza-Kate F 8 - X
88416 Carter , Payton F 11 2010 X
88418 Clinard , Alli F 10 2011 X

106443 Clinard , Emma F 7 - X
172605 Collins , Will M 6 - X
49025 Dejarnatt , Tori F 11 2010 X

106436 Downs , Madeline F 8 - X
47612 Eckelkamp , Patrick M 12 2009 X
49031 Ecklecamp , Shannon F 10 2011 X
49022 Eligio , Camille F 12 2009 X
49036 Eligio , Kandace F 9 2011 X

106429 Elrod , Madie F 9 2012 X
106444 Estes , Jadene F 7 - X
106439 Glover , Shelbi F 10 2011 X
159290 Gray , Josh M 9 2012 X
156723 Hawkins , Jacob M 11 2010 X
106437 Hawkins , Keely F 8 - X
106448 Hayes , Hunter Grace F 6 - X
106438 Hunt , Jessica F 8 - X
47615 Jones , Caleb M 11 2010 X

131901 Kimble , Natasha F 10 2011 X
70100 Knight , Clay M 11 2010 X
79391 Lavey , Leighton M 12 2009 X

131898 Marsh , Emily F 12 2009 X
131896 McGee , James Luke M 7 - X
146470 McGough , Grace F 9 2012 X
106430 McKeown , Jana F 9 2011 X
88419 Meadows , Lyndsey F 10 2011 X

172604 Miller , Ethan M 8 - X
156724 Miller , Jaxson M 4 - X
104504 Muir , Preston M 10 2011 X
146471 Owens , Nevadda F 7 - X
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156725 Paxton , Eli M 4 - X
49026 Peyton , Audrey F 11 2009 X

112274 Robinson , TNeal M 10 2011 X
104888 Rogers , Jonathan M 7 - X
47614 Rommelman , Hunter M 11 2010 X
47610 Rommelman , Marcus M 12 2009 X
88415 Rudy , Lexi F 9 2012 X

131899 Rumsey , Beth F 12 2009 X
90288 Schroeder , Tanner M 11 2010 X

159289 Sims , Adam M 9 2012 X
106445 Slusmeyer , Alyssa F 7 - X
49035 Slusmeyer , Ashleigh F 9 2012 X
47618 Smith , Braden M 10 2011 X

112371 Smith , Cole M 10 2011 X
106431 Stein , Megan F 9 2011 X
146469 Sullivan , Lindsey F 8 - X
106446 Tidwell , Lauren F 7 - X
49038 Wade , Millie F 9 2012 X
47609 Wade , Thomas M 12 2009 X
79393 Wingfield , Jonathan M 10 2011 X

146468 Woodruff , Hannah F 9 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

X Brunston, Daniel 
X English, Seth 
X Farley, Caleb 
X Knight, Clay 
X Moore, Matt 
X Thomas, Trey 
X Underhill, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bridges, Jacob 
Gray, Josh 

X Lavey, Leighton 
Robinson, TNeal 
Rommelman, Hunter 
Rommelman, Marcus 
Schroeder, Tanner 
Sims, Adam 
Smith, Braden 
Smith, Cole 
Wade, Thomas 
Wingfield, Jonathan 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Bridges, Jacob 
Eckelkamp, Patrick 
Jones, Caleb 
Lavey, Leighton 
Muir, Preston 
Rommelman, Hunter 
Rommelman, Marcus 
Schroeder, Tanner 

X Sircy, Asher 
Smith, Braden 
Smith, Cole 

X Thomas, Trey 
Wade, Thomas 
Wingfield, Jonathan 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Jones, Caleb 
McGee, James Luke
Rommelman, Hunter 
Rommelman, Marcus 
Schroeder, Tanner 
Smith, Braden 
Wade, Thomas 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Eckelkamp, Patrick 
Lavey, Leighton 
Wingfield, Jonathan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Boget, Claire 
X Carter, Payton 
X Copeland, Rayne 
X Eckelkamp, Patrick 

Hawkins, Jacob 
Lavey, Leighton 
Miller, Jaxson 
Paxton, Eli 
Rogers, Jonathan 

X Rommelman, Hunter 
X Rommelman, Marcus 
X Smith, Kyle 
X Thomas, Trey 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Boget, MacKenzie 
Carter, Eliza-Kate 
Carter, Payton 
Clinard, Alli 
Clinard, Emma 
Dejarnatt, Tori 
Downs, Madeline 
Hunt, Jessica 
Meadows, Lyndsey 
Peyton, Audrey 
Rudy, Lexi 
Wade, Millie 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Arnett, Bailey 
Brown, Carson 
Ecklecamp, Shannon 
Kimble, Natasha 
Marsh, Emily 
McKeown, Jana 
Rumsey, Beth 

Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Carson 
Brown, Hannah 
Clinard, Alli 
Dejarnatt, Tori 
Ecklecamp, Shannon 
Eligio, Camille 
Eligio, Kandace 
Hunt, Jessica 
Meadows, Lyndsey 

Peyton, Audrey 
Stein, Megan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Boget, Claire 
Carter, Payton 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adrian, Tim 
Breedlove, Trevor 
Browning, Logan 
Collins, Will 
Gray, Josh 
Knight, Clay 
Miller, Ethan 
Robinson, TNeal 
Sims, Adam 
Smith, Cole 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Gray, Josh 
X Robinson, TNeal 
X Rommelman, Hunter 
X Schroeder, Tanner 
X Sims, Adam 
X Smith, Braden 
X Smith, Cole 
X Wingfield, Jonathan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Boget, Claire 
Boget, MacKenzie 
Carter, Eliza-Kate 
Clinard, Emma 
Downs, Madeline 
Hunt, Jessica 
Rudy, Lexi 
Wade, Millie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Carson 
Brown, Maddie 
Clinard, Alli 

X Dejarnatt, Tori 
Ecklecamp, Shannon 

X Eligio, Camille 
Eligio, Kandace 

X Glisson, Haley 
Glover, Shelbi 
Hunt, Jessica 

X Kaufman, Kelli 

Meadows, Lyndsey 
X Peyton, Audrey 
X Snow, Brittany 

Stein, Megan 
X Stivers, Carson 
X Thompson, Megan 
X Vaughn, Laiken 

Freshman
Volleyball

Arnett, Bailey 
Boget, Claire 
Boget, MacKenzie 
Brown, Maddie 
Carter, Eliza-Kate 
Clinard, Emma 
Downs, Madeline 
Elrod, Madie 
Estes, Jadene 

X Glisson, Haley 
Hawkins, Keely 
Hayes, Hunter Grace 

X Hunt, Jessica 
X Ingrum, Hailey 

McGough, Grace 
McKeown, Jana 
Owens, Nevadda 

X Peterson, Trinity 
Slusmeyer, Alyssa 
Slusmeyer, Ashleigh 

X Stein, Megan 
Sullivan, Lindsey 
Tidwell, Lauren 

X Vaughn, Laiken 
Wade, Millie 

X White, Kelsea 
Woodruff, Hannah 


